FXM4X
Fan Coils
Features
Unit Performance Data
Warranty*
•  TXV metering device factory installed
• ECM five-speed motor
• Sweat connections

including warranty coverage for other applications.
94
Model
Number
Size
(tons)
Nominal
Btu/hr
CFM (L/s)
Operating Dimensions
H x W x D (sq) in (mm)
Filter Size
in (mm)
Shipping Weight
lbs (kg)
FXM4X1800A 1-1/2 18,000 600 (283)
49-5/8 x 17-5/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 448 x 560)
16-3/8 x 21-1/2
(416 x 546)
122 (55)
FXM4X1800AL 1-1/2 18,000 600 (283)
49-5/8 x 17-5/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 448 x 560)
16-3/8 x 21-1/2
(416 x 546)
122 (55)
FXM4X2400AL 2 24,000 800 (378)
49-5/8 x 17-5/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 448 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546)
122 (55)
FXM4X3000AL 2-1/2 30,000 1000 (472)
53-7/16 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1357 x 537 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546)
146 (66)
FXM4X3600AL 3 36,000 1200 (566)
49-5/8 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 537 x 560)
19-7/8 x 21-1/2
(505 x 546)
157 (71)
FXM4X4200AL 3-1/2 42,000 1400 (661)
49-5/8 x 21-1/8 x 22-1/16
(1261 x 537 x 560)
23-5/16 x 21-1/2
(592 x 546)
157 (71)
FXM4X4800AL 4 48,000 1600 (755)
53-7/16 x 24-11/16 x 22-1/16
(1357 x 627 x 560)
23-5/16 x 21-1/2
(592 x 546)
185 (84)
FXM4X6000AL 5 60,000 2000 (944)
59-3/16 x 24-11/16 x 22-1/16
(1503 x 627 x 560)
23-5/16 x 21-1/2
(592 x 546)